10.30-11.00

11.00-11.15

11.15-11.30

11.30-12.45

12.45-1.00

1.00-2.00

2.00-3.00

3.00-4.00

4.00-4.30

4.30-4.45

4.45-5.00

7.00-

9.30-10.00

10.00-10.30

10.30-11.00

11.00-11.15

11.05-11.45

11.45-12.00

12.00-1.00

1.00-3.00

3.00-3.15

Diversity in Heritage Group
Symposium Programme

Thursday 1st October 2009

Registration & Coffee

Welcome and guiding principles (Helen Weinstein and Lucie Amos)
Who are we? Group activity (Tracy-Ann Smith)
Aims and Priorities (Miriam Levin and Lucie Amos)
Our Mission competition (Lucie Amos)

Lunch at the Treehouse

Mapping the way forward

Planning

Roles and responsibilities

Who are the champions? Activity

Round up (Tracy-Ann Smith)

Evening meal at the Indian Lounge
26, Swinegate YO1 8AZ

Friday 2nd October 2009.

Introductory summary of day one (Lucie Amos and Tracy-Ann Smith)
Keynote speaker (Prakash Daswani)

Defining DHG’s status (Anna Salaman

Coffee break and Mission statement vote (Lucie Amos)

Getting organised (Anna Salaman Maureen Roberts)

Briefing for afternoon session (Tracy-Ann Smith)

Lunch at the Treehouse
Joined by academic and HLF delegates

Collaboration workshop part 1
(Helen Weinstein, June Bam-Hutchison and Tracy-Ann Smith)
Coffee break



3.15-4.30 Collaboration workshop part 2
(Helen Weinstein, June Bam-Hutchison and Tracy-Ann Smith)

4.30-5.30 Wine and Farewell



