## Diversity in Heritage Group Symposium Programme

## Thursday 1st October 2009

10.30-11.00	Registration & Coffee
11.00-11.15	Welcome and guiding principles (Helen Weinstein and Lucie Amos)
11.15-11.30	Who are we? Group activity (Tracy-Ann Smith)
11.30-12.45	Aims and Priorities (Miriam Levin and Lucie Amos)
12.45- 1.00	Our Mission competition (Lucie Amos)
1.00-2.00	Lunch at the Treehouse
2.00-3.00	Mapping the way forward
3.00-4.00	Planning
4.00-4.30	Roles and responsibilities
4.30-4.45	Who are the champions? Activity
4.45-5.00	Round up (Tracy-Ann Smith)
7.00-	Evening meal at the Indian Lounge 26, Swinegate YO1 8AZ
	Friday 2nd October 2009.
9.30-10.00	Introductory summary of day one (Lucie Amos and Tracy-Ann Smith)
10.00-10.30	Keynote speaker (Prakash Daswani)
10.30-11.00	Defining DHG's status (Anna Salaman
11.00-11.15	Coffee break and Mission statement vote (Lucie Amos)
11.05-11.45	Getting organised (Anna Salaman Maureen Roberts)
11.45-12.00	Briefing for afternoon session (Tracy-Ann Smith)
12.00-1.00	Lunch at the Treehouse Joined by academic and HLF delegates
1.00-3.00 3.00-3.15	Collaboration workshop part 1 (Helen Weinstein, June Bam-Hutchison and Tracy-Ann Smith) Coffee break

- 3.15-4.30 Collaboration workshop part 2
  (Helen Weinstein, June Bam-Hutchison and Tracy-Ann Smith)
- 4.30-5.30 Wine and Farewell